

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 73928289

---

Data  
publicarii 07.10.22

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 5.090,00 RON - 5.090,00 RON

---

Descriere: ASEVI 1L 40 X15 =600 HARTIE IGENICA 24BUC/BAX 35 X37 =1295 PROSOP JUMBO 150 X15  
=2250 DOMESTOS 750GR 12 X35 =420 SAPUN LICHID LA 5L 12 X25 =300 BIOCARPET 15 X15  
=225

---